
Jury

Groß – Zimmern 

3. – 6. August 2023

14

Richtverf.: A

LPO § 363.1

Höhe:                0,95  mtr.

Tempo:              350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge:        420  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit:      72  sek.

Höchstzeit:        144  sek.

Hindernisse: 9

Sprünge: 10

Hindernisfehler:   sek.

Stechen über:

     

Bahnlänge:        0  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.

Höchstzeit:                   0  sek.

Springpferde-LP

Klasse: A*

Donnerstag, 3. August 2023

Beginn: 9:15 Uhr
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Parcoursdesign:

Ralf Hollenbach

Tobias Hein

5
1

7

6

9

3

8a

4

8b


	14-Sppf-A.vsd
	Blatt-1


